
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

File No: DTG (3) 2407/07

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name  of Post : Pharmacist  Gr-II

Name of Department : Health Services
Date of receipt of reporting the 
vacancy

: 13.09.12

No. of Vacancies reported : 4  Anticipated (2 due on 01.12.2013)
Date of Advise : 05.12.2013
No. of vacancies remaining : Nil

PENDING  TURNS
TPO :  MR III 56 M, MR III 58 E

NCA :  MR II 92 ST/NCA/SC, 
MR III 44 ST/NCA/SC

NJD :  NIL

Main Rotation Stands at MR III 59 OC already filled 

Sl.
No

Name & Address
Rank 

No
Community

Rotation as 
approved  by 

the 
Commission

Remarks

1

2

Neenu Rahuman
Latheefa Manzil
Oorampallil,
 Mundkkal West
Kollam-691 001

Sreeja S Nair 
T.C-23/1177,Puthenveedu,
Melaranoor, KaramanaP.O,
Thiruvananthapuram
PIN 695 002

59

37

Muslim

-

MR III 56 M 

MR II 61 OC 

    MR III 56 M TPO
    on 24.08.2013 is
    now satisfied 

   MR III 60 Hindu 
  Nadar TPO 

  
 OC/BC Position

OC BC NJD PH TOTAL

Previous 19 19 6 2 46

Present 1 1 - - 2

Total 20 20 6 2 48



DETAILS OF UNFILLED TURNS

  TPO:  MR III 58 E, 60 H N
    NCA :  MR II 92 ST NCA SC,
                MR III 44 ST NCA SC

                                                 NJD :  NIL 
        

       DISTRICT OFFICER
                                          KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE 
                                        THIRUVANANTHAPURAM


	Health Services
	PENDING  TURNS
	MR III 56 M, MR III 58 E
	Community
	OC
	BC
	NJD
	PH
	TOTAL
	19
	19
	6
	2
	46
	1
	1
	-
	-
	2
	20
	20
	6
	2
	48



