KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

File No: DTG (3) 2407/07

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of Post	:	Pharmacist Gr-II		
Name of Department	:	Health Services		
Date of receipt of reporting the vacancy	:	13.09.12		
No. of Vacancies reported		4 Anticipated (2 due on 01.12.2013)		
Date of Advise	:	05.12.2013		
No. of vacancies remaining		Nil		
	PENDING TURNS			
ТРО	:	MR III 56 M, MR III 58 E		
NCA	:	MR II 92 ST/NCA/SC,		
		MR III 44 ST/NCA/SC		
NJD	:	NIL		

Main Rotation Stands at MR III 59 OC already filled

Sl. No	Name & Address	Rank No	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks
1	Neenu Rahuman Latheefa Manzil Oorampallil, Mundkkal West Kollam-691 001	59	Muslim	MR III 56 M	MR III 56 M TPO on 24.08.2013 is now satisfied
2	Sreeja S Nair T.C-23/1177,Puthenveedu, Melaranoor, KaramanaP.O, Thiruvananthapuram PIN 695 002	37	-	MR II 61 OC	MR III 60 Hindu Nadar TPO

OC/BC Position

	OC	BC	NJD	РН	TOTAL
Previous	19	19	6	2	46
Present	1	1	-	-	2
Total	20	20	6	2	48

DETAILS OF UNFILLED TURNS

TPO: MR III 58 E, 60 H N NCA: MR II 92 ST NCA SC, MR III 44 ST NCA SC NJD: NIL

> DISTRICT OFFICER KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE THIRUVANANTHAPURAM